

Ashish Taneja	...	Petitioner
Vs.		
Most. Nemat Khatoon & Ors.	...	Opp. Parties

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rahul Kr. Gupta, Advocate
Mr. Surya Prakash, Advocate
Mr. Rakesh Kr. Singh, Advocate
For the Opp. Party(s) : Mr. Amar Kr. Sinha, Advocate

In the meantime, interim relief/ order granted earlier shall continue.

Uploaded
9 .12.2025.